JANUARY 2013

JONES (TRACY)
PUMPING PLANT

TOTAL TOTAL

DAY FED  STATE
1 3,180 0 3,180
2 4,917 0 4917
3 5,560 0 5560
4 3,936 0 3,936
5 3,247 0 3,247
6 4,909 0 4,909
7 5,578 0 5578
8 1,384 0 1,384
9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0
11 952 0 952
12 3,882 0 3,882
13 4,962 0 4,962
14 5,380 0 5380
15 5,440 0 5440
16 4,167 0 4167
17 1,949 0 1,949
18 1,947 0 1,947
19 1,949 0 1,949
20 1,955 0 1,955
21 1,955 0 1,955
22 1,958 0 1,958
23 1,962 0 1,962
24 3,300 0 3,300
25 3,431 0 3431
26 3,906 0 3,906
27 3,913 0 3913
28 3,899 0 3,899
29 3,880 0 3,880
30 3,862 0 3862
31 3,860 0 3,860
TOTALS 101,220 0 101,220

CLIFT
COURT

3,963
4,780
5,935
3,961
3,960

3,083
4,592
6,661
7,610
8,663

8,090
7,916
6,931
4,956
4,939

5,948
6,930
7,928
7,915
6,941
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6,936
6,924
4,940
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1,976
1,964
1,969
1,963
2,967

2,973

163,220

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET

TOTAL TRACY:
FED BANKS:
TOTAL BANKS:

FED BANKS XVC:

Jan 2013 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 2/13/2013.

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS

BANKS (DELTA)
PUMPING PLANT

STATE

4,424
6,103
5,011
3,677
3,611
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8,983
8,405

6,803
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7,167
4,956
5,133

5,067
7,273
7,821
7,915
7,168
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5,506
4,682
2,184
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2,974
1,733
1,984
2,838

2,973

162,455
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Jan 2013 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 3/07/2013.
Jan 2013 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 3/07/2013.

Jan 2013 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 3/07/2013.
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—— Pumping (DMC to CA)
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Table 20

RUN DATE: March 8, 2013

Delta Mendota Canal-California Aqueduct Intertie
Release (CA TODMC) ——
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DMC-POOL
DEMANDS

463
1,013
543
-48
191

637
338
-420
347
342

1,307
87
556
225
414

-163
579
545
223
221

453
371
429
638
711

202
590
599
655
656

797

13,501



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 20

JANUARY 2013 FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 8, 2013

DCI XVC PUMP: Jan 2013 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 2/13/2013.
DCI XVC RELEASE: Jan 2013 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 2/13/2013.



